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Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-41377
Institute Name: Bharati Vidyapeeth 'S College of Engineering for Women

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)

UG[4Years O 997 997 878 119 0 219

Program(s)]

PG[2Years O 9 9 9 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18 2016-17
240 240
18 18

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including male
& female)

387

No. of students receiving full
tuition fee reimbursement
from the State and Central
Government

387

2015-16 2014-15

240 240

No. of students
receiving full tuition fee
reimbursement from
Institution Funds

n I ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full tuition fee
reimbursement from
the Private Bodies

2012-13

No. of students who
are not receiving
full tuition fee
reimbursement

219
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year students  No. of first year students
Year intake in the year admitted in the year
(2012-13) 240 233

(2013-14) 240 212

(2014-15) 240 174

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Academic No. of students admitted Academic No. of students graduating in No. of
Year through Lateral entry Year minimum stipulated time students
placed
(2013-14) 78 (2015-16) 255 109
(2014-15) 92 (2016-17) 229 76
(2015-16) 138 (2017-18) 231 50

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year students
Year intake in the year

(2014-15) 18

(2015-16) 18

(2016-17) 18

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

18

17

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

16

17

No. of
students
placed

2

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Total Students

0

0

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

310000 (Three lakh Ten
Thousand)

300000 (Three lakh)

310000 (Three lakh Ten
Thousand)

Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in

Rs.)

375288 (Three lakh seventy five Thousand two

hundred eighty eight)

200000 (Two lakh)

230034 (Two lakh thirty Thousand Thirty Four)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

23

16

No. of students selected for
Higher Studies

0
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

2017-18

0

0

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17

2015-16

0

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and

Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc.
(excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

514996 (Five Lakh Fourteen Thousand Nine
Hundred Ninety Six)

1624534 (Sixteen Lakh Twenty Four Thousa
nd Five Hundred Thirty Four)

0 (Zero)

15345 (Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred Fo
urty Five)

62279564 (Six crore Twenty Two Lakh Seve
nty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Four)

36390573 (Three crore Sixty Three Lakh Nin
ety Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Three)

535601 (Five Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Six
Hundred One)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

814125 (Eight Lakh Fourteen Thousand One
Hundred Twenty Five)

1836793 (Eighteen Lakh Thirty Six Thousan
d Seven Hundred Ninety Three)

0 (Zero)

452226 (Four Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty Six)

59621491 (Five crore Ninety Six Lakh Twent
y One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety One)

35819608 (Three crore Fifty Eight Lakh Nine
teen Thousand six Hundred Eight)

60840 (Sixty Thousand Eight Hundred Fourt
y)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

1482022 (Fourteen Lakh Eighty Two Thousa
nd Twenty Two)

3974855 (Thirty Nine Lakh Seventy Four Tho
usand Eight Hundred Fifty Five)

151875 (One Lakh Fifty One Thousand Eight
Hundred Seventy Five)

766172 (Seven Lakh Sixty Six Thousand One
Hundred Seventy Two)

54173523 (Five crore Forty One Lakh Sevent
y Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Thr
ee)

34273681 (Three crore Forty Two Lakh Seve
nty Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty On
e)

11133 (Eleven Thousand One Hundred Thirt
y Three)
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Calendar year 2017
No. of Patents Published 1
No. of Patents Granted 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0
Amount Received in Words Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2016

2015-16

25000

Twenty Five Thousand

2016-17

0

Zero

2015
0
0
2015-16
0
0
0
Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
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Faculty Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name

1 Kiran Dinkar Yesugade

2 Ashwini V Kanade

3 Gaikwad Varsha Vijay

4 Kanchan Shashikant Warke
5 Mahajan Kanchan Deepak
6 Salunkhe Shweta Sadanand
7 Shital Ashok Pawar

8 Anjali Prakash Kadam

9 Dhumal Yadhomati R

10 Dr Sonali P Kadam

11 KALE PRANOTI DHAIRYASHIL

12 Kore Sharada Laxman

13 Patil Sonal Mohanrao

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Age

37

32

33

35

29

34

33

34

47

41

24

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

176

120

109

130

107

145

69

136

118

155

252

215

35

Is Associated Last

Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

05-08-
2011

11-08-
2008

28-06-
2010

02-11-
2007

22-08-
2009

02-07-
2007

05-10-
2012

08-01-
2007

29-09-
2008

22-08-
2005

01-07-
2002

18-07-
2003

18-08-
2015

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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14 Shamalik Rameez Muneer

15 Yawle Pranali Rajesh

16 Ashwini D Khairkar

17 DIKSHA PARAG CHOPADE

18 KAMLESH VASANT PATIL

19 Kulkarni Vinaya Deepak

20 Pukale Dhondiram Dadaso

21 Shelke Sheetal Venkatrao

22 YOGESH DAMODAR KUTE

23 AVINASH MANOHAR PAWAR

24 Dr Chorage Suvarna Sandip

25 Itkarkar Savita Atul

26 Karambelkar Varsha Shashikant

27 Milind Anand Patwardhan

28 Sandip Shripati Thite

29 Sonali Basavraj Dhuttargi

30 Bhilegaonkar Sanjay
Mukundrao

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

32

35

32

36

47

33

39

43

48

36

34

44

35

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.
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117

120

120

132

19

133

272

108

152

214

264

312

119

143

117

227

142

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2010

05-08-
2008

09-08-
2008

02-08-
2007

15-12-
2016

09-07-
2007

03-08-
2002

31-07-
2009

03-07-
2007

25-09-
2000

07-12-
2012

03-01-
2007

08-08-
2008

07-08-
2006

31-07-
2009

14-07-
2003

02-11-
2007

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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31 Dr Deepali A Godse

32 Jadhav Shital Balasaheb

33 Kasar Mahavir Shantinath

34 Mugdha A Rane

35 Santosh R Mitkari

36 Swati Ashok Sagar

37 Yadav Amol Pandurang

38 Dhole Sampada Abhijit

39 Dr Rajbhoj Sushilkumar

Mahadeo

40 Jayashree Dhananjay Jadhav

41 Khot Sucheta Tirtharaj

42 Nilofar Altafhusen Mulla

43 Seema Arun Hadke

44 Vitekar Atul Bapuso

45 Dalvi Nilam Ishwar

46 Dr Pawar Vijaya Rahul

47 Jain Roma Rakesh

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

47

37

33

41

35

40

50

53

40

43

31

44

35

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

MSc(Mathematics)

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech
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299

144

142

143

202

141

110

180

323

94

348

132

155

239

94

274

119

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-07-
2003

18-08-
2006

05-08-
2008

21-08-
2006

02-02-
2005

01-01-
2007

20-09-
2010

14-07-
2003

28-12-
2003

04-10-
2010

23-07-
2002

16-11-
2009

08-02-
2007

04-08-
2009

24-09-
2010

01-08-
2002

27-08-
2008

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular
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48 Ketaki Naik 40  Associate Female M.E. 184 Yes Yes 02-01- Regular
Professor 2003
49 Nayana Ninad Chavan 38  Assistant Female M.Tech 103 Yes Yes 02-01- Adhoc/
Professor 2012 Contractual
50 Sayalee Atul Deshmukh 31 Assistant Female M.Tech 36 Yes Yes 13-07- Adhoc/
Professor 2015 Contractual
51 Mulik Vinod Prakash 33  Assistant Male M.Tech 133 Yes Yes 09-08- Regular
Professor 2008
52 Chaudhari Kalyani Ramesh 35  Assistant Female M.E. 148 Yes Yes 17-08- Regular
Professor 2006
53 Dr Patil Sandip Raosaheb 51 Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes Yes 03-02- Regular
2005
54 Jagdale Sumati Manoj 42  Assistant Female M.E. 175 Yes Yes 15-12- Regular
Professor 2003
55 Kavita Shantanu sawant 35  Assistant Female M.Tech 94 Yes Yes 18-09- Adhoc/
Professor 2010 Contractual
56 NAIKWADI KIRAN BIBHISHAN 34 Assistant Male M.Sc. 120 Yes Yes 12-09- Adhoc /
Professor 2016 Contractual
57 Sapkal Roshnadevi Jaising 32  Assistant Female M.E. 114 Yes Yes 31-07- Adhoc/
Professor 2009 Contractual
58 URMILA SANJAY ZOPE 39  Assistant Female M.Tech 120 Yes Yes 02-01- Adhoc/
Professor 2012 Contractual
59 Dr Sonali Vaibhav Dhamal 39  Assistant Female Ph.D 120 No Yes 29-07- Regular
Professor 2018
60 WASUDEO GAJANAN KHARCHE 58 Professor Male M.E. 432 No Yes 18-08- Regular
2018

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 8/8



